QPix™ Chroma Filter
Thin Film Optical Filter for
Blue/White Colony Selection
The QPix™ Chroma Filter is a thin film translucent optical filter that provides a robust method to confidently
select and pick rare expressing bacterial colonies based on color intensity in white light. The optical properties
of the filter have been selected and extensively tested for the ability to distinguish between blue and white
colonies, even when the blue colonies are newly formed and powder blue.
Part Number Description

QPix™ Chroma Filter
5031692 A 5
Chapter 2: Ordering Information
The following software and consumable are recommended to operate the QPix instrument with Software
Version 2.0 or later.
Part Number Description
Software
SL9400-A06 QPix™ Chroma Colorimetric Colony Selection Software License. Blue/White Colony Selection Software
License for QPix 420, 450 or 460 Colony Picking Systems
SL9400-A07 Zone of Inhibition Detection Software License for QPix 420, 450 or 460 Colony Picking Systems.
SL9400-A08 QPix 420 Software Version 2.0 Upgrade
SL9400-A09 QPix 450/460 Software Version 2.0 Upgrade
Consumables
X1101 QPix™ Chroma Filter, thin film optical filter for Blue/White colony selection, qty 1
X1102 QPix™ Chroma Filter, thin film optical filter for Blue/White colony selection, qty 25
X1103 QPix™ Chroma Colorimetric Colony Selection Software Kit.